

CRIMINAL REVISION 51/2023
ASHOK & Anr. v. RA/SDM

28.07.2025.

Present: Shri Sista Srinivas, Ld. Counsel for revisionists.
None for respondent no.1.
Shri Rajat Gupta, Ld. Counsel for Respondent No. 2

IA No. 01/2025

PF not filed.

List for consideration on the next date of hearing.

CR 51/2023

Ld. counsel for the revisionists seeks sometime to file additional documents.

At request, put up for arguments on **06.10.2025**.

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
Addl. Sessions Judge (FTSC) (RC)
South West District, Dwarka Courts
28.07.2025(pk)