

CR CRIMINAL REVISION 51/2023
ASHOK Vs. RA/SDM
(Jafarpur Kalan)

24.11.2025

Present: Sh. Nishu P.Mathew, Ld proxy counsel for the revisionist
alongwith revisionist no.1.

Sh. Sunny Dalal, Naib Tehsildar on behalf of SDM
Najafgarh through VC.

Sh. Jai Dev Solanki, Ld counsel for R-2.

IA No. 1/25

Sh. Sunny Dalal, Naib Tehsildar on behalf of SDM
Najafgarh appeared through VC and submitted that there is bye
election on 30.11.2025 and therefore some time is sought for filing
reply. Mr. Sunny Dalal has provided on mobile no.9958862350. The
revisionist is directed to supply soft copy of revision petition,
application and all the documents to this number.

Put up for consideration on NDOH.

CR No. 51/2023

List the matter for arguments on the pending application
on **27.01.2026**.

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
Addl. Sessions Judge (FTSC) (RC)
South West District, Dwarka Courts
24.11.2025