

CR 51/2023
ASHOK AND ANR Vs. RA/SDM

02.06.2026

Present: Sh. Vincet Jakhar, Sh. Jitender Singh and Sh. Abhay, Ld.
counsels for the revisionist.

Sh. Ravi Swami, Ld counsel for R-1

Sh. Jaydev Solanki, Ld counsel for R-2.

IA No.1/25 & CR No.51/2023

Sh. Ravi Swami has appeared on behalf of R-1 and he
sought some time to comply with the earlier order dated 11.04.2026.

List the matter for further proceedings on **30.07.2026**.

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
Addl. Sessions Judge (FTSC) (RC)
South West District, Dwarka Courts
02.06.2026(a)