

CR 51/2023
ASHOK AND ANR Vs. RA/SDM

30.07.2026

Present: Sh. Nishu P. Mathew, Ld. Proxy counsel for revisionist
alongwith revisionist.

Sh. Nishant Solanki, Ld. counsel for R-2 through VC.

Sh. Tushar Dabas, Ld counsel for R-2 alongwith R-2.

Sh. Lalit Pratap Singh, MTS from SDM office Najafgarh

IA No.1/25 & CR No.51/2023

Some documents have been filed by Sh. Lalit Pratap
Singh, MTS from SDM office Najafgarh regarding the demarcation.
Copy supplied to the petitioner.

List the matter for further arguments on **08.10.2026**.

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
Addl. Sessions Judge (FTSC) (RC)
South West District, Dwarka Courts
30.07.2026(a)